The World’s First
Pneumatic Multi-Gripper Platform
PQ90
pneumagiQ ®
Any Robot | Any Gripper
Pneumatics.
Plug & Play.
Integrated air blow-off port

2. Accessories:
 b.  Gripper Coupler - Side 1 Part No: __________
How to order:
I/O Cable
Type Compatibility Part No
I/O Cable
(0.2 m)
Connects to UR eSeries &
CB3 Tool I/O Port
6 102 5501
I/O Cable
(5 m)
Connects to any controller
on Modbus RTU
6 102 5502
Robot Coupler
All Robot Couplers ship with suitable fasteners.
ISO Mounting Type Part No
ISO 31.5 6 102 5011
ISO 40 6 102 5012
ISO 50 6 102 5013
ISO 56 6 102 5014
Gripper Coupler
The list of Gripper Couplers is constantly being updated. For
other brands or models not listed below, you may either use
the ‘Universal Gripper Coupler’, or, contact us.
All Gripper Couplers ship with suitable fasteners & O-rings.
* Allows for ‘hose-free direct connection’ of the gripper
Brand Model Part No
Festo HGPT-25-A-B * 6 102 6005
HGPT-35-A-B * 6 102 6006
HGDT-35-A * 6 102 6004
HGDT-40-A * 6 102 6002
Gimatic DH27 * 6 102 6001
DH35 * 6 102 6003
TH33 * 6 102 6004
TH45 * 6 102 6002
Schunk JGP 64 * 6 102 6001
JGP 80 * 6 102 6003
PGN 64 * 6 102 6001
PGN 80 * 6 102 6003
PZN 50 * 6 102 6004
PZN 64 * 6 102 6002
Zimmer GPP5006 * 6 102 6001
GPP5008 * 6 102 6003
GPD5004 * 6 102 6004
GPD5006 * 6 102 6002
Other select brands / models
** 6 102 6007Universal Gripper Coupler